Round 6 Thames Valley:Thames:15-4-2023

No DRIVER Cls 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 AM 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 PM Tot Cls O/A
238 FOGDEN Brinn A 5817 100 60 80 100 8 80 60 100 80 100 100 60 100 100|1258.17/100 80 80 80 60 8 80 8 O 8 100 8 60 80 100 [1140.00 2398.17| 1 39
236 FOGDEN Nathan C (4473 40 O 40 40 20 O 60 O 0O 40 40 40 O 0 |364.73]140 40 O 0O 20 100 0 40 O 20 40 20 40 O 21.08| 381.08 74581 1 6
402 TOWERS Shayne C |4187 40 40 40 40 8 O 60 O 20 80 20 60 O 0 (5218740 40 O 0O 20 20 0 40 O 0O 40 20 40 20 26.61| 306.61 828.48 2 8
113 ADLAM Caleb C (4822 40 40 40 40 20 O 60 60 O 8 40 40 40 O (5482260 40 O 20 O 70 O 20 O 20 60 80 60 20 26.44| 476.44 1024.66| 3 21
280 O'BRIEN Rhys C |4587 60 40 40 40 20 40 60 O 20 60 60 60 O 0 [54587| 60 20 O 0O 40 40 40 40 O 20 60 80 60 20 26.31| 506.31 1052.18| 4 24
653 MCGILL Hayden C 464 40 40 40 40 60 O 60 60 O 40 60 60 O 20|566.40|40 O 60 O 0O 40 O 40 O 40 80 80 80 20 225750257 1068.97( 5 25
480 D'ATH Glenn C |5183 40 60 40 40 60 20 60 O 0O 8 20 40 60 60)631.83|]60 O 8 O 40 100 O 40 O 40 60 60 60 20 28.25|588.25 1220.08| 6 29
950 HAWKEN John C [5046 60 60 40 40 8 O 60 60 O 8 40 60 O 60(69046(60 40 60 20 40 20 20 40 O 20 40 80 60 20 22.17| 542.17 1232.63| 7 30
357 TEMPLETON Rebekah C |6074 60 60 80 60 80 8 60 8 60 60 60 60 O 60]|92074|1 60 40 8 O 60 8 40 60 O 40 80 80 60 20 35.49| 735.49 1656.23| 8 37
NZ1 THOMSEN Sam D |4454 40 0 20 40 O 0 8 O 0O 40 40 60 O 0 | 36454160 40 O 0 0 20 O 0 0 0O 20 0 60 O 20.53|220.53 585.07 1 1
316 POTTER Craig D (4515 40 40 20 40 20 O 40 O 0O 40 20 60 O 20)38515|40 40 O 0 0 20 O 0 0 0 20 0 40 20 26.09| 206.09 591.24 2 2
89 TURNER Neal D |4234 40 40 20 40 O 0O 40 O 20 40 20 40 O 40|38234|60 40 O 0 0 0 20 O 0 0 20 20 40 40 24.61| 264.61 646.95 3 3
145 MATHER Neville D (4341 40 0 60 40 O 0 60 40 O 40 40 60 O 0 42341140 O 0 0 0 20 0 20 O 20 60 O 60 O 254224542 668.83 4 4
413 COWPER Dan D (4157 40 20 20 40 20 O 40 O 20 40 40 60 O 0 3815760 O 0 0 0 20 O 0 0 0O 40 80 60 20 23.07| 303.07 684.64 5 5
NZ2 HERMANSEN Kevin D |4768 40 40 20 40 60 O 60 60 O 40 20 40 40 0 |50768|60 O 0 0 0 0 0 40 O 0 60 60 40 O 2297| 28297 790.65 6 7
NZ3 EARLE Stuart D (453 60 O 40 40 20 0 60 O 0O 40 20 60 O 0 [38530| 60 40 O 0 20 40 20 O 0 20 40 80 60 60 24.70( 464.70 850.00 7 9
632 HOBART Phil D |6781 40 60 20 40 20 O 40 O 0O 40 40 60 O 0 42781140 0 60 O 20 20 O 40 O 20 40 80 60 20 23.92| 42392 85173 8 10
391 HALL Russell D (4607 60 O 40 40 20 O 60 O 40 40 40 60 O 20|466.07|40 20 O 0 0O 40 0 40 O 20 40 80 60 20 28.21| 388.21 854.28 9 11
53 BUCKTHOUGHT Wayne D | 473 40 O 40 40 20 O 60 O 20 40 40 40 O 0 |38730| 60 40 O 0O 40 60 20 40 O 40 40 40 60 20 24.80( 484.80 872.10| 10 12
119 TOMALIN Chris D (4413 40 O 60 40 60 O 60 60 O 40 20 60 O 0 [484.13|1 60 40 O 20 0O 20 O 0 0 20 60 80 60 20 22.38( 40238 886.51| 11 13
375 WARD Brent D |4861 60 O 20 40 20 O 60 O 20 O 20 60 60 60|46861|60 40 O 0 0O 40 O 40 O 20 40 80 60 20 26.55| 426.55 895.16 | 12 14
213 WEST Gary D (4616 60 60 80 40 8 0 40 O 0 100 40 60 O 0 [606.16| 20 40 O 0 0O 20 O 40 O 40 40 20 60 O 28.48| 308.48 0914.64 | 13 15
888 TONKIN Ashley D |3987 60 60 20 40 60 O 60 O 20 40 60 40 60 O |55987|60 40 O 0 0 40 O 0 0 20 20 80 60 20 21.76| 361.76 921.63 | 14 16
485 HARRISON Grant D (5242 40 O 40 40 60 20 60 60 20 60 40 40 O 0 53242140 O 0 0O 40 20 O 40 O 20 40 80 60 20 30.34] 390.34 92276 | 15 17
44 CAMERON Phil D |4505 60 O 40 40 60 O 60 40 O 60 20 60 O 0 |485.05|1 60 60 O 0O 20 40 O 20 O 40 20 80 60 20 2266 44266 927.71| 16 18
206 BOLD Ryan D (5285 60 40 20 40 100 0O 60 O 0O 100 40 40 0 205728560 20 O 0O 20 20 0O 40 O 40 20 80 60 O 24.82| 38482 95767 | 17 19
48 DICKSON Scott D |4295 40 20 60 60 60 O 60 60 20 O 40 60 20 O |54295|60 40 O 0 0O 60 O 20 O 20 40 80 60 40 23.55| 44355 0986.50 | 18 20
59 WHEELER Michael D (48.07 60 60 60 60 20 40 40 60 O 40 20 40 O 40(588.07|40 60 O 0O 40 60 O 40 O 20 40 20 60 40 29.48| 449.48 1037.55| 19 22
161 WEATHERLY Wayne D |84.72 60 40 40 40 60 O 60 O 20 60 40 60 40 40 |64472|1 60 60 O 0 0O 40 O 20 O 20 40 60 60 20 23.81| 403.81 1048.53| 20 23
520 DODGE Tim D (4925 60 40 40 40 100 0O 60 20 O 40 60 40 O 6060925140 40 O O 40 40 O 40 O 40 40 80 60 20 36.69| 476.69 1085.94| 21 26
234 VAN WAAS Kelsey D |5511 60 60 20 40 80 20 60 60 O 40 20 40 60 20|63511|40 40 O 0O 40 20 O 20 O 40 80 80 60 20 2590( 46590 1101.01| 22 27
202 GALBRAITH Kevin D (4787 40 60 40 40 60 O 60 O 0O 40 40 40 20 6054787160 40 60 O 40 80 20 40 O 20 80 80 60 20 26.18]| 626.18 1174.05( 23 28
705 BEVEGE Alastair D |4954 40 40 40 60 60 O 60 60 60 40 100 60 60 60]789.54|40 40 O 0O 20 100 0O 40 O 60 60 80 60 20 229754297 133251 24 31
70 ALEXANDER Paul D (8722 60 60 40 80 60 20 60 O 60 40 60 60 40 O (72722160 40 60 O 40 8 O 40 O 40 60 80 60 20 2947 609.47 1336.69| 25 32
87 HIBBERD Graham D |5199 40 60 40 40 80 20 60 80 20 60 8 60 60 O [75199|60 40 60 O 40 40 O 8 O 40 60 80 60 40 31.61) 631.61 1383.60| 26 33
370 WELLS Dean D (5488 60 40 20 40 60 O 60 60 60 60 8 60 O 20|(67488|60 40 80 20 40 100 20 40 O 40 80 80 60 20 29.45( 709.45 1384.33| 27 34
195 DOREE David D |529 60 60 8 40 60 O 80 O 40 40 80 60 60 80 |79290|40 40 60 O 40 100 O 60 O 40 40 80 80 80 30.64) 690.64 1483.54| 28 35
5 BIGGS Scott D (5049 20 O 8 40 20 0 60 O 0 0 40 60 O 0 | 370.49 0 40 80 60 DNF DNF
54 WHITING Daniel D | 496 40 60 60 8 60 60 60 60 O 80 60 60 60 60 |849.60 100 60 40 O 40 100 DNF DNF
81 DONALD Scott D 60 60 60 8 0 60 O 0 40 60 DNF DNF DNF
129 BRADLEY Duncan D 20 40 60 60 8 O 60 60 20 40 60 DNF DNF DNF
451 GUEST Aaron D DNF DNF DNF
237 FOGDEN Cody E |7833 100 40 80 80 100 20 60 100 8 60 80 60 80 80109833100 60 80 20 80 80 60 8 O 40 80 80 80 80 33.29| 953.29 2051.62| 1 38
94 GRAHAM Andrew K |[4883 60 60 60 40 80 20 60 60 8 60 60 60 60 O [80883|60 40 60 O 40 8 60 40 O 40 80 60 60 60 29.61| 709.61 1518.44| 1 36




